Carver Celebration Annual Artwork Competition

Due Date: October 15, 2019

Submit your creative Artwork or Imagery to be used for the 2020 Carver Celebration on Postcards, Invitations, Magnets, Posters and more!

Rules and Considerations

- 1. Open to ALL STUDENTS!
- 2. Artwork or Imagery no theme just your best work
- 3. Due October 15, 2019
- 4. Maximum size of submission 8.5"x11"
- **5.** Submit all Artwork either hard copy via CCF mailbox
- in Main Office or email PDF file to
- cochaircarvercelebration@gmail.com with the Subject: Artwork Submission
- **6.** Prizes: 2nd-4th Place receive \$50 Winner - \$100, 2 tickets to Carver Celebration and *BRAGGING RIGHTS FOR THE YEAR!!*







All Artwork and Imagery must be accompanied by this completed form and received by 2:00pm on October 15, 2019.

Instructions: Complete this form and return it to Carver Center Foundation via the methods on the front of this flyer. The information that you enter will not be added to any marketing lists or any list of any kind. We simply need to be able to contact the winners when they have WON!!

| Student Name: | | Grade: | |
|-------------------|------|------------------|------|
| | | | |
| Email: | | | |
| | | | |
| Phone Number: | | | |
| | | | |
| Student Signature | Date | Parent Signature | Date |

With the above signatures, we certify that the submitted artwork is solely and completely the creation of the student named above.

We understand that the selected student artwork or imagery becomes the possession of Carver Center Foundation and is intended for distribution by Carver Center Foundation. We also understand that the material may be distributed as general interest programming at the discretion of Carver Center Foundation.

Should my student's artwork or imagery be a selected piece, for consideration received, which includes the valuable educational experience, exposure involved in participating in this programming, two tickets to Carver Celebration for 1st place and contest prize money (\$100 for 1st place/\$50 for 2nd, 3rd and 4th place), we relinquish all monetary claims upon Carver Center Foundation. We consent to the use of the name, likeness, voice, biological material, artwork or imagery of our student in connection with the program publicity and promotion by Carver Center Foundation.